
quinns@missouri.edu 

   660-676-7297 

Dr. Stacy Quinn 

Missouri Teacher Development  

 BTAP / Alternative 

Certificate Assistance 

 Mentor Training 

 Teacher Academy 

Heather Noe 

Mathematics Consultant 

heathernoe@missouri.edu 

 573-999-0457 

Melissa Orr 

Mathematics Consultant 

melissaorr@missouri.edu 

 573-567-6963 

Math Improvement Consultants 

 Math Strategies 

 Math Pedagogy 

 Math Fluency/Number Sense 

Dr. Kim Presko 

preskok@missouri.edu 

 573-268-5602 

Lorie Rost 

rostl@missouri.edu 

   573-680-6211 

 

Gena McCluskey 

mccluskeyg@missouri.edu 

 573-239-0540 

 

Missouri Leadership Development Specialists 

 Aspiring Leader Development 

 Emerging Leadership 

 Coaching Labs For Administrators 

and Instructional Coaches 

 Leadership Academy 

 Advanced Leadership 

 Mentoring Program 

 SOR Knowledge and application 

 Dyslexia Training and Resources 

 Evidence Based Literacy Practices 

Debbie Schroer 

Literacy Coach 

schroerd@missouri.edu 

573-338-3006 

Whitley Melton 

Literacy Coach 

whitley.melton@missouri.edu 

660-973-9401 

Improvement Consultant K-12 

afarr@missouri.edu 

573-507-2949 

Aileen Farr 

Madison Koukol  

Literacy & Instruction Consultant 

madison.koukol@missouri.edu 

864-607-7720 

Candice Robb 

Improvement Consultant K-3 

candice.robb@missouri.edu 

 870-565-2701 

Literacy Improvement Consultants 

Dr. Amy Ramsdell 

Director 

ramsdella@missouri.edu 

417-693-5276 

Mark Clements 

Associate Director/

Customized PD 

clementsma@missouri.edu 

573-544-5309 

Lauralyn Fry 

Finance and Business Operations 

fryl@missouri.edu 

573-882-2120 

Heart of Missouri RPDC Office 

Business Support Services 

barnthousek@missouri.edu 

573-882-0859 

Kim Barnthouse 

 Math Coaching and Support (standards 

alignment with curriculum, MAP/EOC 

analysis, classroom observations ) 

Lori Condron 

Mathematics Consultant 

loricondron@missouri.edu 

 573-489-0653 

afadness@missouri.edu 

   573-489-1959 

Angela Fadness 

Registered Youth Apprenticeship 

 Establishing        

Registered Youth 

Apprenticeships 
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Reah Morabith 

rmorabith@missouri.edu 
   360-773-6704 
   

English Language Learners Instructional Specialist 

 Training/Coaching for 

working with English 

Language Learners 

Jennifer Campbell 

DCI Consultant    

 jcampbell@missouri.edu 

   573-268-6473 

District Continuous Improvement Consultants 

Heather Beach 

DCI Consultant 

  beachh@missouri.edu 

    660-537-0084 

Jami Troth 

DCI Consultant 

jami.troth@missouri.edu 

573-864-7721 

 Missouri District Continuous                  

Improvement Program 

 Training and Coaching on areas such as 

CFAs, DBDM, DACL and Collaborative 

Teams.  

Dr. Sherri Thomas 

thomassherris@missouri.edu 

   573-465-3242 

 

Positive Behavior Support Improvement Consultants 

Kali Binkley 

binkleyk@missouri.edu 

 573-230-9159 

 School-Wide Positive Behavior 

Interventions and Support 

Special Education Specialists 

Jennifer Statler 

Improvement Consultant 

 jhstatler@missouri.edu 

  417-621-8468 

 

 

Lynn Lynch 

Compliance Consultant 

     lynchly@missouri.edu 

    573-424-7847 

 Special Education Process 

 Individualized Education 

Plan 

 Accommodations and 

Modifications 

 Co-Teaching 

 MAP-A 

 Transition Academy 

Jeff Beiswinger 

Career Advisor Consultant 

beiswingerj@missouri.edu 

 573-999-7732 

College and Career Improvement Consultants 

 Missouri Connections 

Training 

 ICAP Training  Teacher Externships 

Roberta Carson 

Career Pathways Consultant    

carsoncr@missouri.edu 

 573-447-1221 

  

Migrant Education Program Dr. Cynthia Chasteen 

Program Director 

chasteenc@missouri.edu 

618-581-4394 

Andrea Bustillo 

Migrant ID&R Recruiter 
andrea.bustillolozano@missouri.edu  

Bob McGill 

Migrant ID&R Recruiter 

rmcgill@missouri.edu 

Tomi Soto 

Migrant ID&R Recruiter 

sotot@missouri.edu 

 

Migrant ID&R Recruiter 

 

Katherine Feiner 

Program Support & Recruiter 

kfeiner@missouri.edu 

jenessadodson@missouri.edu 
573-480-3286 

 Functional Behavior Assessments 

 Behavior Intervention Plans 

Jenessa Dodson 

Scott Salmons 

scottsalmons@missouri.edu 

   573-619-2852 

 

Behavior Consultant 

mailto:rmorabith@missouri.edu
mailto:jcampbell@missouri.edu
mailto:beachh@missouri.edu
mailto:jami.troth@missouri.edu
mailto:thomassherris@missouri.edu
mailto:binkleyk@missouri.edu
mailto:jhstatler@missouri.edu
mailto:lynchly@missouri.edu
mailto:beiswingerj@missouri.edu
mailto:carsoncr@missouri.edu
mailto:chasteenc@missouri.edu
mailto:andrea.bustillolozano@missouri.edu
mailto:rmcgill@missouri.edu
mailto:sotot@missouri.edu
mailto:kfeiner@missouri.edu
mailto:jenessadodson@missouri.edu
mailto:scottsalmons@missouri.edu

